University of

Delhi

10

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

Roll. No.

214520133045

214520165175

214520101032

214520165171

214520140004

214520118167

214520101040

214520133014

214520165185

214520101005

First Admission List - M.Sc. (Mathematics Education) -2021
University of Delhi

Form No.

21CICE1118590

21CICE1072911

21CICE1080899

21CICE1050199

21CICE1040296

21CICE1065066

21CICE1093021

21CICE1124297

21CICE1004980

21CICE1109045

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name

NIKHIL

KHUSHBOO
AHUJA

POOJA RANI

HARIOM
KUSHWAHA

PRABHAT
KHOKHAR

SWATI PANDA
SONALI

ABDUL
KAYYUM

R.
PADHMAPRIYA

APEKSHA
GAUTAM

Alloted

Department/College

Cluster Innovation
Center

Cluster Innovation

Center

Cluster Innovation

Center

Cluster Innovation
Center

Cluster Innovation

Center

Cluster Innovation
Center

Cluster Innovation
Center

Cluster Innovation

Center

Cluster Innovation

Center

Cluster Innovation
Center

Final
Entrance
Marks

210

166

142

133

132

129

128

128

123

123

Combined
Rank

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

0.00

73.36

8.34

72.11

0.00

71.68

67.27

63.96

65.13

81.75

Choice

1

18-11-2021
10:53:21

Category
Filled by
Candidate
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 10



University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 214520133015

2 214524225026

3 214524225016

4 214520133016

5 214536218017

First Admission List - M.Sc. (Mathematics Education) -2021

Form No.

21CICE1039660

21CICE1075071

21CICE1105534

21CICE1121356

21CICE1066689

Admission Category: OBC (Entrance Based)

Name

AMRIT PAL
SINGH

SACHIN
KUMAR
YADAV

MANO|
CHOUDHARY

ANIKET

PREENU A S

University of Delhi

Alloted
Department/College

Cluster Innovation
Center

Cluster Innovation
Center

Cluster Innovation
Center

Cluster Innovation
Center

Cluster Innovation
Center

Final
Entrance
Marks

122

114

108

105

104

Combined
Rank

13

17

19

20

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

6.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18-11-2021
10:53:21

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 2 of 10



University of . L. } . . 18-11-2021
Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. (Mathematics Education) -2021 10:53:21

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name  Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 214520165188 21CICE1037756 RITTIK Cluster Innovation 113 14 0.00 1 SC
BHORIA Center
2 214516191004 21CICE1079244 AMAN Cluster Innovation 105 19 54.34 1 SC
SINGH Center

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 10



University of . L. } . . 18-11-2021
Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. (Mathematics Education) -2021 10:53:21

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 214520101015 21CICE1133691 @ ISHRAT Cluster Innovation 112 15 8.65 1 ST

BATUL Center

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 4 of 10



University of . L. } . . 18-11-2021
Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. (Mathematics Education) -2021 10:53:21

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

1 214520133064 21CICE1089099  SURYANSH Cluster Innovation 116 12 84.90 1 EWS
Center

2 214524225018 21CICE1084128 MOHIT Cluster Innovation 98 24 0.00 1 EWS
MUDGAL Center

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 5 of 10



University of . L. } . . 18-11-2021
Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. (Mathematics Education) -2021 10:53:21

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Muslim General (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

1 214520101044 21CICE1123068  TARANNUM Cluster Innovation 105 19 0.00 1 Unreserved
KHURSHEED Center

2 214520133040 21CICE1073708 MOHD Cluster Innovation 100 22 82.84 1 Unreserved
HUJJATUL Center

ISLAM

3 214520118133 21CICE1140950  NAWAZISH Cluster Innovation 89 31 46.06 1 EWS

PARWEEN Center

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 6 of 10



University of . L. } . . 18-11-2021
Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. (Mathematics Education) -2021 10:53:21

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Muslim OBC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice @ Candidate
1 214520133039 21CICE1124221 MOHD Cluster Innovation 84 36 52.30 1 OBC Non-
AZEEM Center Creamy

layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 7 of 10



University of . L. } . . 18-11-2021
Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. (Mathematics Education) -2021 10:53:21

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Muslim ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 8 of 10



University of . L. } . . 18-11-2021
Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. (Mathematics Education) -2021 10:53:21

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Muslim Woman (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 214520101020 21CICE1153982 LUBNA Cluster Innovation 43 72 0.00 1 Unreserved

REHMAN Center

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 9 of 10



University of . L. . . . 18-11-2021
Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. (Mathematics Education) -2021 10:53:21

Page 10 of 10



