University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214520133045	21CICE1118590	NIKHIL	Cluster Innovation Center	210	1	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	214520165175	21CICE1072911	KHUSHBOO AHUJA	Cluster Innovation Center	166	2	73.36	1	Unreserved
3	214520101032	21CICE1080899	POOJA RANI	Cluster Innovation Center	142	3	8.34	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	214520165171	21CICE1050199	HARIOM KUSHWAHA	Cluster Innovation Center	133	4	72.11	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	214520140004	21CICE1040296	PRABHAT KHOKHAR	Cluster Innovation Center	132	5	0.00	1	Unreserved
6	214520118167	21CICE1065066	SWATI PANDA	Cluster Innovation Center	129	6	71.68	1	Unreserved
7	214520101040	21CICE1093021	SONALI	Cluster Innovation Center	128	7	67.27	1	Unreserved
8	214520133014	21CICE1124297	ABDUL KAYYUM	Cluster Innovation Center	128	7	63.96	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	214520165185	21CICE1004980	R. PADHMAPRIYA	Cluster Innovation Center	123	8	65.13	1	Unreserved
10	214520101005	21CICE1109045	APEKSHA GAUTAM	Cluster Innovation Center	123	8	81.75	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC (Entrance Based)

						,			
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214520133015	21CICE1039660	AMRIT PAL SINGH	Cluster Innovation Center	122	9	6.57	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	214524225026	21CICE1075071	SACHIN KUMAR YADAV	Cluster Innovation Center	114	13	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	214524225016	21CICE1105534	MANOJ CHOUDHARY	Cluster Innovation Center	108	17	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	214520133016	21CICE1121356	ANIKET	Cluster Innovation Center	105	19	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	214536218017	21CICE1066689	PREENU A S	Cluster Innovation Center	104	20	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214520165188	21CICE1037756	RITTIK BHORIA	Cluster Innovation Center	113	14	0.00	1	SC
2	214516191004	21CICE1079244	AMAN SINGH	Cluster Innovation Center	105	19	54.34	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

				3,	•	-				
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	214520101015	21CICE1133691	ISHRAT BATUL	Cluster Innovation Center	112	15	8.65	1	ST	

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214520133064	21CICE1089099	SURYANSH	Cluster Innovation Center	116	12	84.90	1	EWS
2	214524225018	21CICE1084128	MOHIT MUDGAL	Cluster Innovation Center	98	24	0.00	1	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: Muslim General (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate		
1	214520101044	21CICE1123068	TARANNUM KHURSHEED	Cluster Innovation Center	105	19	0.00	1	Unreserved		
2	214520133040	21CICE1073708	MOHD HUJJATUL ISLAM	Cluster Innovation Center	100	22	82.84	1	Unreserved		
3	214520118133	21CICE1140950	NAWAZISH PARWEEN	Cluster Innovation Center	89	31	46.06	1	EWS		

University of Delhi Admission Category: Muslim OBC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214520133039	21CICE1124221	MOHD AZEEM	Cluster Innovation Center	84	36	52.30	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

18-11-2021 10:53:21

University of Delhi Admission Category: Muslim ST (Entrance Based)

University of Delhi Admission Category: Muslim Woman (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214520101020	21CICE1153982	LUBNA REHMAN	Cluster Innovation Center	43	72	0.00	1	Unreserved